
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7108
aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

2 Todd Kline BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7122
tkline@bgjwsc.org

3 Harry Patel BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7125
hapatel@bgjwsc.org

4 Pamela Crosby BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7127
pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

5 Christa Free BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7144
cfree@bgjwsc.org

6 Jason Vo BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7140
jvo@bgjwsc.org

7 Kirk Young BGJWSC 2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7152
kyoung@bgjwsc.org

8 Bradley Robinson BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7129
brobinson@bgjwsc.org

9 David Grantham BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7117 dgrantham@bgjwsc.org

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 12, 2020

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

IFB NO. 21-001 PUMP STATION 4021

REHABILITATION & UPGRADES 
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